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MD
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ZA
MB
MC
MC
MB
ZA
MB
MA
ZB
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MJ
MC
ZB
MD
MB
ZC
ZC
MB
MC
MC
MD
MC
MB
ME
ZB
MB
ME
MC
MC
MD
Z]
MC
ZC
MC
ZA
MA
ZC
MB
MB
MD

St.cis Pfijmeni a jméno

125
3
74
4
6
23
103
82
84
67
12
111
104

16
95
58
54

120
300
14
80
71
127
61
39
65
85
89
30
34
31
123
78
10
97
295
112
130
122
107
70
91
106
116
79
56
19
114
37
26
41

Brlica Pavel
Bauer Vaclav
Nymburg Christopher
Tvrdik Pavel
Soukupova Valerie
Jancuch Jergus
Sebek David
Skalka Pavel
Stejskal Marek
Krejcar Pavel
David Tomas
Pavlas Pavel

Fuxa Jan

Tumova Simona
Fara Jan

Vyskocil Pavel
Fiala Tomas
Dédi¢ Michal
Filipova Klara
Pischek Pavel
Novy Jaroslav
Dudova Klara
Ruml Vaclav
Miksl Martin
Roucka Alois
Honsovd Romana
Vair Paolo

Kaska Vaclav
Stulikova Pavla
Tuckova Jana
Prasnicka Ondra
Sedlak Petr
Prochaska Pavel
Lexa Jii

PiSl Gennadij
Ambroz Jan
Zakostelecky Frantisek
Starkova Sarka
Hynst Petr

Pech Roman
Peroutka Pavel
Boucek Vladimir
Miksl Rostislav
Tuckova Tereza
Petrt Michal
Kopencova Jana
Raftl Karel
Dvorakova Michaela
Gaintsev Maksim
Dolezelova Miroslava
Sura Josef
Mrazik Miroslav
VrdnaJan

RN Klub - team
1993 sk Ctyti Dvory CB
1978 #tymKlet
2000 #tymKlet
1986 Polna
1989 sK Studenec
1980 #tymdejvid

Cas

25:55.01
27:39.26
28:17.79
28:33.49
30:42.00
30:55.77

1991 Team Mizuno-Musher Klub J(31:09.18

1970 Lipi

1993 Dinos TT

1984 Hlubocka 12°
1984 #tymdejvid
1983

1991 #tymdejvid
1994 Bolatice dnergy team
1990 #tymdejvid
1976 SKI Vimperk
1974 Kfemie

1985 Grand hotel Zvon
1995

1989 Musher Klub JCC
1996 CHC

1993 #tymdejvid
1980 Trista60

2006

1974 Strakonice
1987 BAK Bechyné
1973 #tymdejvid
1993 Grand hotel Zvon
1983 Driten

1982 Ceské Budéjovice
1985 #tymdejvid
1975 #tymdejvid
1980 #tymdejvid
1971 cB

1980 Kajov

1988 #tymdejvid
1955 Mokré

1991

1986 Velesin

1962 SKI Vimperk
1979

1975

1972 Rasty team !
2007 Ceské Budéjovice
1978 Prachatice
1974 #tymdejvid
1976 Lovétin

1999 Ceské Budéjovice
2003 #tymdejvid
1977 SRTGCB

1986 #tymdejvid
1987 #tymdejvid
1973 #tymdejvid

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

31:50.48
32:23.42
32:42.44
32:54.74
33:16.48
33:24.30
33:26.92
33:31.10
33:39.26
33:49.54
34:05.35
34:11.14
34:32.59
35:13.28
35:26.58
35:28.12
35:33.84
35:34.18
35:37.23
35:40.80
36:01.00
36:03.25
36:09.09
36:20.09
36:22.66
36:31.52
36:32.64
36:50.88
36:53.04
37:04.24
37:08.30
37:16.62
37:55.18
38:28.34
38:37.96
38:39.67
38:42.42
38:45.76
38:46.28
38:59.07
39:13.82
39:20.16
39:26.47
39:31.54
39:37.90
39:38.10
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78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
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88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
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MA
MD
MA
ZB
MA
ZB
MB
ZC
ZB
ZC
MC
MD
MC
ZC
MB
MD
ZC
ME
MB
ZB
ZB
ZB
ZB
ZC
ZC
ZC
ZC
ZC
MC
ZA
ZB
ZB
MB
MB
MC
MC
ZC
ZB
ZD

94 Vosahlo Petr

115 Ferebauer Petr
119 Jungwirt Martin
265 Boruvka lva

76 Petran Martin

90 Tuckova Veronika
53 Cajanek Tomas

55 Dobnerova Katefina

128 Filkova Nikola
298 Sirova Lucie
113 Kubes Jindfich
50 Becka Petr
121 Uhli¥ Zdenék

27 Neumannova Stechova Jana

262 Plihal Ondiej

99 Simek Miroslav
18 Fialova Irena

129 Huspeka Miroslav
60 Hofman Adam

20 Hofmanova Adéla
62 Hubalkova Jana
28 Novackova Radka
13 Davidova Zuzana
42 Wolfova Julie

29 Polokova Jana

296 Kvasnovska Michaela

297 Kokais Vendula
35 Sklarova Petra
101 Ocelak JiFi

93 Vokalova Aneta
24 Kovarikova Jana
81 Sauerova Markéta
117 Pokorny Petr

21 Hrdina David

51 Brejcha Josef
92 Uhlif Roman
118 Valvodova Petra
68 Lalikova Adriana
11 Cirkova Radka

2000 Borsov nad Vitavou
1972 zliv

1999

1991 Status Fit Igy Team
1994 Keksik

1987 Hlubocka 12

1991 Bor3ov nad Vitavou
1978 78 Hluboka

1990 strokonice

1975 #tymdejvid

1980 Hluboka nad Vitavou
1969 Milevsko

1981

1978 #tymdejvid

1987

1966 TC Dvorak € Budéjovice
1979 #tymdejvid

1959 Cejetice

1989 Ssobéslav

1992 #tymdejvid

1985 Dtiten

1993 #tymdejvid

1986 #tymdejvid

1981 #tymdejvid

1979 #tymdejvid

1974 TYM DEJVID

1977 chrestovice

1978 #tymdejvid

1983 lirka

2004 #tymKlet

1987 #tymdejvid

1992 Musher klub JCC
1988 Bechyné

1990 #tymdejvid

1983

1977 Munice-Zépad
1979 zahofi u Pisku
1993

1973 #tymdejvid

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

39:55.04
39:55.28
39:55.36
40:08.10
40:30.30
40:31.86
40:37.08
40:46.30
40:49.36
41:32.68
41:38.22
41:43.85
42:10.04
42:21.82
42:34.32
43:01.19
43:10.60
43:25.20
44:00.39
44:00.84
44:12.00
44:38.04
44:39.15
45:06.85
45:27.06
45:31.07
45:34.60
45:50.05
45:55.79
45:58.48
46:40.44
47:11.13
47:53.42
47:53.63
48:13.36
48:13.41
48:36.39
48:38.36
49:14.00
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ZB
ZD
ZC
ZC
ZC
ZC
MD
ZB
ME
ZC
ZB
ZC
ZB
ZC
ME
ZB
ZC
ZB
ZC
ZD
MB

Kat.

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

Kat.

73
Z3
Z3
Z3
73
73
Z3
Z3
73
Z3
Z3
Z3
73
Z3
Z3

Kat.

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

263
83
72
52
98

110
59
43

124
25

126
32
64
88
17
40
63

276

277
69

299

St.cis.
199
157
183
189
186
282
287
270
182

St.cis.
193
230
169
224
254
248
172
187
168
175
274
264
210
156
229

St.cis.
260
181
179
222
257

Plihalova Sarky
Soukupova Miluse
Motejlova Marie
Brejchova Iva
Zakova Michaela
Jezkova Bohuslava
Gazda Martin
Konturova Jana
Labik Vladimir
Labikova Petra
Borkova Ivana
Prochazkova Lucie
Jancuchova Jitka
Svikruhova Vladislava
Ferencik FrantiSek
Vejskrabova Ivana
JakesSova Markéta
Pokorna Ladislava
Snajdrova Michaela
Meisl Petra
Hejduk Libor

PFijmeni a jméno
Pecenka Daniel
Dédic Tobias
Jefabek Matéj
Masek Mikulas
Kurcik Tadeas
Hosek Jonas
Salva Petr
Bucinsky Simon
Jefabek Jakub

Pfijmeni a jméno
Meisl Rafaela
Pavlickova Katefina
Hofmanova Nina
Zrostlikova Adriana
Uhlifova Viktorie
Pipalova Alena
Horalikova Meda
Kuréikova Emma
Hejdukova Stépanka
Chynova Sofie
Zborilova Nela
Bokdvka Tara
Sovova Viktorie
Davidova Matylda
Pavlickova Katefina

PFijmeni a jméno
Plihal Daniel
Jedlicka Petr
Jedlicka Jakub
Ocelak Tomas
Miiller Ladislav

1987

1969 3BV

1981 Kfemze

1983

1977 #tymKlet
1979 #tymdejvid
1968 Nakfii 37
1985 #tymdejvid
1963

1979 #tymdejvid
1988 Ceska

1980 #tymdejvid
1984 Cesky Krumlov
1974 Ceské Budéjovice
1958 #tymdejvid
1987 #tymdejvid
1974

1987

1983

1973 Jihocesky klub maratoncu

1990 Netolice

RN Klub - team
2020 Danetek
2020 Mladatka
2020
2020 #tymdejvid
2020 Tada
2020 SDH Dtiteri

2023 Hluboka nad Vitavou

2021 Ceské Budéjovice
2022 Kubigek

RN Klub - team

2020 Jiho&esky klub maratonct

2020 Kagi
2020

2021 Ada
2021

2021 Vesel
2021

2023 Emmik
2022 Stépanka

2021 TJ Lokomotiva Veseli nad LuZ

2020 Ceské Budégjovice
2020 status FIt IGY TEAM
2020 Viky

2021 KM

2023 Kaéi

RN Klub - team
2018

2018 Petik
2018 Kubik
2017 Tom
2019

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

49:30.60
49:56.41
50:48.37
50:56.45
51:06.66
51:06.85
51:07.50
51:22.52
51:32.61
51:32.65
52:03.58
52:58.65
53:00.42
53:02.73
53:18.79
55:35.39
56:41.65
59:46.49
59:46.49
01:00:48.57
01:04:12.50

Cas
34.14
34.21
39.63
41.32
46.76
01:03.51
01:11.11
01:33.32
01:36.74

Cas
41.53
45.80
46.89
49.95
01:07.38
01:08.75
01:08.91
01:09.41
01:42.99
01:43.91
01:50.16
07:42.53
12:26.42
33:59.84

Cas
51.90
52.84
55.56
57.52
01:03.71



6 6.
7 7.
8 8.
9 9.
10. 10
11 11.
12 12,
13. 13.
DNF. DNF.
DNF. DNF.
DNF. DNF.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11.
12 12.
13 13,
14 14.
15 15
16 16.
17 17.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10 10
11 11.
12 12.
13 13.
14 14,
15 15
16 16
DNF. DNF.
Pof. #Kat.

M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

Kat.
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5
Z5

Kat.
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
Mé6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7
M6-7

Kat.
26-7
26-7
26-7
26-7
26-7
26-7

285 Prokop Simon
231 Hubalek Radek
256 Miiller FrantiSek
258 Miiller Petr

218 Vejskrab Jan
247 Fikota Vaclav
252 Sulek Vojtéch
184 Kocourek Krystiifek
163 Emmer Simon
174 Chyna Tobias
195 Musak Vojtéch

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
206 Prochaskova Laura
219 Zrostlikova Karolina
242 Knopfova Anna

171 Homolova Linda

155 Davidova Julie

233 Valdaufova Amanda
294 Mazancova Elena
160 Duda Julie

238 Konturova Valerie
278 Krejcarova Berenika
177 Janéuchova Katefina
228 Hamernikova Andrea
232 Borkova Viola

166 Halkova Anna

280 Farova Barbora

255 Vojcova Sabina

236 Bélohlavova Johana

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
165 Halek Ondfiej
205 Prochaska Tadeas
173 HrdinaJan

288 Andrés Mateo
203 Pixa Jakub

283 Hosek Lukas

237 Bélohlav Stépan
151 Ambroz Martin
293 Mazanec Radim
191 Meisl Gabriel
271 Bucinsky Filip
259 Miiller Tomas
211 Sura Matyas

279 Riha Krystof

281 Fara Adam

253 Gulykas Marek
180 Jedlicka Matéj

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
261 Plihalova Kristyna
208 Schanélova Josefina
190 Maskova Karolina
292 Kaskova Tereza

268 Souckova Nora

200 Petrli Marie

2019

2018 Driten
2019

2018

2019 #tymdejvid
2018

2018

2019 Koti¢i tlapky
2019

2018 TJ Lokomotiva Veseli nad LuZ

2018 Ceské Budéjovice

RN Klub - team
2018 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2018 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2018 Knoflici Plastovice
2019 lJiho&esky klub maratoncd
2018 KM
2018 Hluboka nvl.
2018
2019
2019
2018 Hlubockd 12
2018 Cesky Krumlov
2018 Andrejka
2019 Ceska
2019 Jihogesky klub maratonct
2019
2018
2019

RN  Klub - team
2016 Jiho&esky klub maratoncd
2016 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2017
2017 Jiho&esky klub Maratoncu
2017 Jiho&esky klub maratoncd
2016 SDH D¥iteri
2017
2016 #tymdejvid
2017
2016 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2017 Motor Ceské Budéjovice
2016
2017 Méta
2017 Ceské Budéjovice
2017
2017 skok JH
2016 Mata

RN  Klub - team
2016
2016 Ceské Budéjovice
2016 #tymdejvid
2016
2016 CBK - Sezimovo Usti

01:04.96
01:12.62
01:13.98
01:16.96
01:17.17
01:17.88
01:19.56
01:29.48

Cas
47.55
47.68
50.72
56.08
56.16
59.36
01:02.54
01:03.79
01:04.23
01:04.81
01:05.42
01:12.41
01:13.56
01:15.32
01:17.00
01:20.59
01:37.43

Cas
42.17
43.33
44.38
46.13
46.53
46.58
47.68
48.35
50.08
54.40
56.49
58.91
59.66
01:00.96
01:02.58
01:44.69

Cas

43.21
44.11
45.15
46.29
46.69

2017 TJ Lokomotiva Veseli nad Luz 47.07

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

o



7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11,
12.  12.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4,
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11.
DNF. DNF.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4, 4,
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11.
12.  12.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.
DNF. DNF.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 2.
3. 3.
4. 4.
5. 5.
6. 6.
7. 7.
8. 8.
9. 9.
10. 10.
11. 11,
DNF. DNF.
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.

726-7
26-7
26-7
26-7
726-7
26-7

Kat.
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9
M8-9

Kat.
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9
Z8-9

Kat.

266 Dudova Ella

154 Davidova Aneta
249 Pipalova Beata
207 Raftlova Ema

209 Sovova Magdaléna
204 Pomijova Viktorie

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
212 Sura Tomas

214 Tichy Matyas
269 Soucek Vincent
202 Pikl Stépan

240 Prochazka Josef
185 Kocourek Kuba
153 Cerny Svatopluk
239 Sebest Vaclav
159 Duda Matéj

198 Padourek Lukas
289 Andrés David
216 Vana Luke

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
162 Dvordakova Vendula
167 Halkova Natdlie
194 Motejlova Aneta
201 Petrl Veronika
170 Homolova Barbora
234 Valdaufova Diana
196 Némcova Adéla
217 Vargova Zuzana
241 Knopfova Ema
275 Pavelcova Sarka
176 Jancuchova Aneika
226 Seftikova Tereza

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno

M10-11 188 Lhotak Martin
M10-11 235 Valdauf Simon
M10-11 291 Pirgl Lukas
M10-11 150 Ambroz Jan
M10-11 273 Hadrava Simon

Kat.
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11
Z10-11

Kat.

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
197 Némcova Linda
164 Gulykasovd Ema
215 Tuckova Lucie

250 Pipalova Petra

161 Dvorakova Andrea
220 Zakova Bedta

245 Fikova Karolina
244 Malikova Veronika
221 Pomijova Kamila
227 Pecenkova Karolina
225 Seféikova Aneta
223 Ocelakova Klara

St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno

M12-13 251 Kovar Vit

2017 Pisek Dirac Durici
2016 KM

2016 Vesel

2017 Lovétin

2017 Majda

2017 viky

RN  Klub - team
2014 «tis - Prachatice
2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncu
2014 CBK - Sezimovo Usti
2014 Ceské Budéjovice
2015
2014 Kotiti tlapky
2015 JKm
2014 Jiho&esky klub maraténca
2015
2014 #tymdejvid
2015 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2014

RN Klub - team
2015
2014 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2014 Kfemze

49.41
50.21
50.22
57.80
58.91
08:59.93

Cas

01:47.14
01:47.50
01:50.62
01:51.07
01:52.60
01:52.74
01:53.08
02:09.88
02:16.12
02:24.02
02:25.80

Cas

01:46.94
01:49.66
01:51.54

2015 TJ Lokomotiva Veseli nad Luz 01:53.05

2014 Jiho&esky klub maratoncd

01:57.65

2015 T.J. Sokol Hluboka nad Vitave 02:00.43

2015

2015 Vvelociraptor
2015 Knoflici Plastovice
2015

2015 Cesky Krumlov
2015 Terezka

RN Klub - team
2013 CBK
2013 T1J Sokol Hluboka n. V.
2013
2013 #tymdejvid
2013 Ceské Budéjovice

RN Klub - team
2012

2012 JindFichav Hradec
2012 Ceské Budéjovice
2013 Vesel

2012

2013 Jiho&esky klub maratonct
2013

2013

2013 Kaméa

2013 Ceské Budéjovice
2012 Anetka

2013 Klarka

RN  Klub - team
2011 FK Cizova

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

02:02.97
02:08.64
02:11.66
02:18.39
02:21.68
02:26.47
Cas

01:42.57
01:51.14
01:53.78
02:00.75

Cas

01:40.06
01:43.01
01:49.58
01:54.30
01:57.31
01:59.78
02:09.67
02:10.84
02:21.27
02:45.02
02:50.52

Cas
03:45.32

Kol Pozn. Detail

2

01:52-01:53-
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#Kat.

M12-13 152 BlaZek Denis
M12-13 286 Prokop Sebastian
M12-13 272 Cais Karel
M12-13 290 Pirgl Tomas

Kat. St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
712-13 246 Fikotova Veronika
Z12-13 243 Malikova Hana
Z12-13 192 Meisl Christine
Z12-13 213 Surova Aneta
Z12-13 284 Hoskova Michaela
Z12-13 178 Janéuchova Sarka

Kat. St.¢is. PFijmeni a jméno
M14-16 267 Cerny Vitézslav

2010 #tymdejvid

2010

2011 Jiho&esky klub maraténcu
2011

RN Klub - team
2011 Sokol Ceské Budéjove
2011
2010 Jiho&esky klub maratonca
2011 Ktis - Prachatice
2011 SDH D¥iteri
2011 Cesky Krumlov

RN Klub - team
2007 KM

Maraton.cz - ¢ipova ¢asomira

03:45.50
04:15.79
04:24.61
05:40.42
Cas

04:16.66
04:19.12
04:19.12
04:19.89
04:22.72
04:27.11

Cas
05:37.09

N N NN

Kol Pozn.

N NN NN

Kol Pozn.

3

01:57-01:48-
02:04-02:12-
02:06-02:18-
02:26-03:14-

Detail

02:07-02:09-
02:07-02:12-
02:09-02:10-
02:05-02:15-
02:03-02:19-
02:09-02:18-

Detail
01:40-01:54-02:03-



